East Vallev Baseball Farm AA Date Schedule

9U Major Date Schedule - Fall 2025

2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd base dugout

8/16/2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025
Monday, September 29, 2025
Thursday, October 2, 2025
Thursday, October 2, 2025
Saturday, October 4, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Thursday, October 9, 2025
Thursday, October 9, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Thursday, October 23, 2025
Thursday, October 30, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Thursday, November 6, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025
Tuesday, November 18, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM

Espee F3
Pima East
Pima East
Pima West
Espee F3
Espee F2
Pima East
Espee F3
Espee F3
Pima East
Espee F3
Espee F2
Pima East
Pima East
Espee F3
Pima East
Pima East
Espee F3
Espee F3
Espee F3
Pima West
Espee F2
Espee F3
Pima East
Pima West
Espee F3
Espee F3
Pima West
Espee F3
Espee F2
Espee F2
Pima East
Pima East
Pima East
Pima East
Pima West

Push Baseball at Sting

212 Athlete at Bambinos Elite
212 Athlete at Diamond Kings
Diamond Kings at Dirtbags
Dirtbags at Push Baseball

Sting at Bambinos Elite
Bambinos Elite at Diamond Kings
Bambinos Elite at 212 Athlete
Dirtbags at 212 Athlete
Diamond Kings at Sting
Dirtbags at Bambinos Elite
Sting at Dirtbags

Diamond Kings at Bambinos Elite
Push Baseball at Diamond Kings
Sting at Push Baseball

212 Athlete at Push Baseball
212 Athlete at Diamond Kings
Dirtbags at Diamond Kings
Bambinos Elite at Push Baseball
Bambinos Elite at Sting

Push Baseball at Dirtbags
Dirtbags at Sting

Bambinos Elite at Dirtbags
Sting at Diamond Kings

Push Baseball at Bambinos Elite
Sting at 212 Athlete

Push Baseball at 212 Athlete
Sting at Bambinos Elite
Diamond Kings at Dirtbags

212 Athlete at Sting

212 Athlete at Dirtbags

Push Baseball at Sting

Dirtbags at Push Baseball
Bambinos Elite at 212 Athlete
Diamond Kings at 212 Athlete
Diamond Kings at Push Baseball




