East Valley Baseball Farm AA Date Schedule

9U Major Date Schedule - Fall 2025

2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd ba	se dugout			8/16/2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Push Baseball at Sting	
Thursday, September 11, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	212 Athlete at Bambinos Elite	
Thursday, September 11, 2025	7:30 PM	Pima East	212 Athlete at Diamond Kings	
Thursday, September 11, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima West	Diamond Kings at Dirtbags	
Tuesday, September 16, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F3	Dirtbags at Push Baseball	
Thursday, September 18, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F2	Sting at Bambinos Elite	
Saturday, September 20, 2025	4:45 PM	Pima East	Bambinos Elite at Diamond Kings	
Thursday, September 25, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Bambinos Elite at 212 Athlete	
Thursday, September 25, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F3	Dirtbags at 212 Athlete	
Thursday, September 25, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	Diamond Kings at Sting	
Monday, September 29, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Dirtbags at Bambinos Elite	
Thursday, October 2, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F2	Sting at Dirtbags	
Thursday, October 2, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	Diamond Kings at Bambinos Elite	
Saturday, October 4, 2025	3:00 PM	Pima East	Push Baseball at Diamond Kings	
Tuesday, October 7, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Sting at Push Baseball	
Thursday, October 9, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	212 Athlete at Push Baseball	
Thursday, October 9, 2025	7:30 PM	Pima East	212 Athlete at Diamond Kings	
Friday, October 10, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F3	Dirtbags at Diamond Kings	
Tuesday, October 14, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Bambinos Elite at Push Baseball	
Thursday, October 16, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Bambinos Elite at Sting	
Thursday, October 16, 2025	7:30 PM	Pima West	Push Baseball at Dirtbags	
Tuesday, October 21, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F2	Dirtbags at Sting	
Thursday, October 23, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Bambinos Elite at Dirtbags	
Thursday, October 30, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	Sting at Diamond Kings	
Saturday, November 1, 2025	3:00 PM	Pima West	Push Baseball at Bambinos Elite	
Tuesday, November 4, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Sting at 212 Athlete	
Tuesday, November 4, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F3	Push Baseball at 212 Athlete	
Thursday, November 6, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima West	Sting at Bambinos Elite	
Friday, November 7, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F3	Diamond Kings at Dirtbags	
Tuesday, November 11, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F2	212 Athlete at Sting	
Tuesday, November 11, 2025	7:30 PM	Espee F2	212 Athlete at Dirtbags	
Thursday, November 13, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	Push Baseball at Sting	
Tuesday, November 18, 2025	7:30 PM	Pima East	Dirtbags at Push Baseball	
Thursday, November 20, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	Bambinos Elite at 212 Athlete	
Thursday, November 20, 2025	7:30 PM	Pima East	Diamond Kings at 212 Athlete	
Thursday, November 20, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima West	Diamond Kings at Push Baseball	